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LAPORAN STATISTIK BULANAN 

KES JENAYAH
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MONTHLY STATISTICS REPORT

CIVIL CASES
MAY 2024

Federal Court

Court of Appeal

High Court

Sessions Court

Magistrates Courts

Registration Disposal Balance Carry ForwardBalance Last Month
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MONTHLY STATISTICS REPORT

CRIMINAL  CASES
MAY 2024

Registration Disposal Balance Carry ForwardBalance Last Month

Court of Appeal

High Court

Sessions Court

Federal Court Magistrates Courts

0

50

100

150

200

1
6

3

1
9

9

1
7

3

0

300

600

900

1,200

1,500

1
,3

8
9

1
2

1

1
2

9

1
,3

8
1

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

5
,8

2
5

 

4
3

4
 

4
9

9
 

5
,7

6
0

 
0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

1
3

,9
9

4
 

5
,4

6
2

 

4
,9

7
0

 1
4

,4
8

6
 

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

350,000

3
3

9
,5

1
0

 2
2

8
,1

7
5

 

2
2

4
,2

6
2

 

3
4

3
,4

2
3

 


